APPENDIX TWO
North East (Inner) Area Committee Small Grant Decisions 2006-07

Carried over from 2005/06 £ 204.22

Allocated in 2006/07 | £ 10,000.00

Total available 2006/07 £ 10,204.22

Running
Total
Ref No Project Organisation Current position | Applied | Awarded |Remaining
Mary Seacole Nurses
INE.06.01.SG |Mary Seacole Memorial Garden Association Approved £ 500.00 | £ 500.00|£ 9,704.22
INE.06.02.SG |Celebrating Our Heritage - 2006 People in Action Approved £ 500.00 [ £ 500.00|£ 9,204.22
INE.06.03.SG |Beckhill TRA Community Funday Beckhill TRA Approved £ 500.00 | £ 500.00| £ 8,704.22
INE.06.04.SG |CFYDC Celebration event Chapeltown Football YDC Approved £ 500.00 | £ 500.00|£ 8,204.22
INE.06.05.SG |Care Connect Roundhay CARE Withdrawn £ 500.00 | £ - £ 8,204.22
INE.06.06.SG |Community Radio Heads Together Productions Approved £ 500.00 | £ 500.00|£ 7,704.22
INE.06.07.SG |Life Force FM Radio Life Force Rejected 26/6/06 | £ 500.00 | £ - £ 7,704.22
INE.06.08.SG |The Community Union Project The Community Union Project  [Approved £ 500.00 | £ - £ 7,704.22
INE.06.09.SG [The Gathering 2006 Leeds Irish Arts Foundation Rejected £ 500.00 | £ - £ 7,704.22
INE.06.10.SG |Potternewton Community Fun Day  |Potternewton TRA Approved £ 500.00 | £ - £ 7,704.22
INE.06.11/SG |Chapel Allerton Arts Festival Chapel Allerton Arts Festival Approved £ 500.00 | £ 500.00 | £ 7,204.22
INE.06.12.SG (Wayside Seat, Shadwell Lane LCC - Parks & Countryside Approved £ 650.00 £ 650.00| £ 6,554.22
INE.06.13.SG [Black History Month Leeds Barbados Association Approved £ 300.00 £ 100.00|£ 6,454.22
North East Leeds Area

INE.06.14.SG |Volunteer Tank You Event 2006 Management Approved £ 413.00 £ 413.00|£ 6,041.22
INE.06.15.SG [Roundhay Park Geology Trail The Friends of Roundhay Park [Approved £ 500.00 £ 500.00|£ 5,541.22
INE.06.16.SG |Scott Hall TRA Halloween Event Scott Hall TRA Approved £ 226.00 | £ 184.00| £ 5,357.22
INE.06.17.SG |Gender Equality Project Shantona Womens Centre Rejected £ 500.00 | £ - £ 5,357.22




